
Session 1 Session 2 Session 3
Heat 1
(12)  Edoardo Bossi
(62)  Karianne Brekken
(34)  Nathalie Ericson
(52)  Morten Østergaard
(41)  Holly Oldfield
(8)  Josephine Ericson
(54)  Sigurd Moormann 
(58)  Christina Rasmussen

Heat 1
(25)  Quentin Voeltzel
(57)  Lillian Akselsen
(34)  Nathalie Ericson
(43)  Rikke Bjørnstad
(60)  April Lyons
(28)  Chloe Golding
(22)  Mich Lyons
(19)  Olivia Pyk

Heat 1
(14)  Widukind Moormann
(41)  Holly Oldfield
(56)  Marie Gandrup
(10)  Henriette Johansen
(13)  Jacopo Bongiovanni
(7)  Euan Taylor
(45)  Mia Mikkelsen
(42)  Nina Sørensen

Heat 2
(59)  Jasmine Fawcett
(57)  Lillian Akselsen
(53)  Julien Gazot
(26)  Victor Voeltzel
(14)  Widukind Moormann
(15)  Lauren Terrill
(46)  Helena Moe
(3)  Isabella Lundquist

Heat 2
(13)  Jacopo Bongiovanni
(40)  Tea Stacey Lundquist
(37)  Alberte Hellenberg
(12)  Edoardo Bossi
(41)  Holly Oldfield
(35)  Natasha Nadin
(44)  Joakim Walstrøm
(47)  Helena Thyberg

Heat 2
(54)  Sigurd Moormann 
(36)  Elina Verdenlhan
(27)  Anna Engel
(29)  Pierre Baud
(30)  Liv Møller Jensen
(39)  Johanna Thulin
(59)  Jasmine Fawcett
(20)  Stefanie Albers

Heat 3
(49)  Greta Hoffmann
(21)  Brian Kennedy
(31)  Guy Gorvett 
(45)  Mia Mikkelsen
(44)  Joakim Walstrøm
(6)  Gina Geissler
(37)  Alberte Hellenberg
(43)  Rikke Bjørnstad

Heat 3
(3)  Isabella Lundquist
(30)  Liv Møller Jensen
(7)  Euan Taylor
(63)  Jack Chapel
(24)  Amanda Nielsen
(53)  Julien Gazot
(16)  Thomas Koe
(39)  Johanna Thulin

Heat 3
(62)  Karianne Brekken
(16)  Thomas Koe
(50)  Anne Grethe Jarlset
(34)  Nathalie Ericson
(44)  Joakim Walstrøm
(25)  Quentin Voeltzel
(35)  Natasha Nadin
(1)  Scarlett Cooksley

Draw of Riders Draw of Riders
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Session 1 Session 2 Session 3
Heat 4
(63)  Jack Chapel
(50)  Anne Grethe Jarlset
(35)  Natasha Nadin
(32)  Sara Lohmann
(38)  Thorge Görns
(48)  Sandra Persson
(39)  Johanna Thulin
(5)  Vanessa Bach

Heat 4
(21)  Brian Kennedy
(15)  Lauren Terrill
(4)  Stina Nielsen
(14)  Widukind Moormann
(23)  Jana Ingwersen
(51)  Frida Schelander
(49)  Greta Hoffmann
(8)  Josephine Ericson

Heat 4
(51)  Frida Schelander
(19)  Olivia Pyk
(60)  April Lyons
(31)  Guy Gorvett 
(38)  Thorge Görns
(49)  Greta Hoffmann
(9)  Line Jenvall
(3)  Isabella Lundquist

Heat 5
(1)  Scarlett Cooksley
(17)  Karoline Kjuus
(56)  Marie Gandrup
(60)  April Lyons
(27)  Anna Engel
(33)  Tanja Bohlke
(23)  Jana Ingwersen
(20)  Stefanie Albers

Heat 5
(2)  Vilde Vigerust
(36)  Elina Verdenlhan
(27)  Anna Engel
(5)  Vanessa Bach
(61)  Thibault Chatelain
(31)  Guy Gorvett 
(45)  Mia Mikkelsen
(9)  Line Jenvall

Heat 5
(47)  Helena Thyberg
(33)  Tanja Bohlke
(4)  Stina Nielsen
(58)  Christina Rasmussen
(52)  Morten Østergaard
(17)  Karoline Kjuus
(24)  Amanda Nielsen
(22)  Mich Lyons

Heat 6
(24)  Amanda Nielsen
(25)  Quentin Voeltzel
(11)  Katrine Simmonsen
(61)  Thibault Chatelain
(40)  Tea Stacey Lundquist
(55)  Mark Devitt
(4)  Stina Nielsen
(42)  Nina Sørensen

Heat 6
(26)  Victor Voeltzel
(29)  Pierre Baud
(6)  Gina Geissler
(33)  Tanja Bohlke
(1)  Scarlett Cooksley
(38)  Thorge Görns
(18)  Ulrikka Alexandersson
(59)  Jasmine Fawcett

Heat 6
(5)  Vanessa Bach
(8)  Josephine Ericson
(37)  Alberte Hellenberg
(26)  Victor Voeltzel
(11)  Katrine Simmonsen
(12)  Edoardo Bossi
(57)  Lillian Akselsen
(53)  Julien Gazot
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Session 1 Session 2 Session 3
Heat 7
(22)  Mich Lyons
(9)  Line Jenvall
(36)  Elina Verdenlhan
(18)  Ulrikka Alexandersson
(30)  Liv Møller Jensen
(13)  Jacopo Bongiovanni
(51)  Frida Schelander
(28)  Chloe Golding

Heat 7
(20)  Stefanie Albers
(10)  Henriette Johansen
(11)  Katrine Simmonsen
(32)  Sara Lohmann
(54)  Sigurd Moormann 
(52)  Morten Østergaard
(48)  Sandra Persson
(55)  Mark Devitt

Heat 7
(55)  Mark Devitt
(28)  Chloe Golding
(40)  Tea Stacey Lundquist
(2)  Vilde Vigerust
(46)  Helena Moe
(63)  Jack Chapel
(21)  Brian Kennedy
(32)  Sara Lohmann

Heat 8
(10)  Henriette Johansen
(7)  Euan Taylor
(16)  Thomas Koe
(19)  Olivia Pyk
(29)  Pierre Baud
(2)  Vilde Vigerust
(47)  Helena Thyberg

Heat 8
(42)  Nina Sørensen
(50)  Anne Grethe Jarlset
(56)  Marie Gandrup
(17)  Karoline Kjuus
(58)  Christina Rasmussen
(46)  Helena Moe
(62)  Karianne Brekken

Heat 8
(43)  Rikke Bjørnstad
(61)  Thibault Chatelain
(6)  Gina Geissler
(15)  Lauren Terrill
(18)  Ulrikka Alexandersson
(23)  Jana Ingwersen
(48)  Sandra Persson
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